Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Wednesday June 12th, 2024

Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:08
4:16
4:24
4:32
4:40
4:48
4:56
5:04
5:12
5:20
5:28
5:36
5:44
5:44

6:10

6:40
6:48
6:56
7:04
7:12
7:20
7:28
7:36
7:44
7:52
8:00
8:08
8:24

Class

Thurs. 4pm Jazz
Thurs. 4pm Jazz
Sat. 10:45 Hip Hop
Fri. 4pm Ballet
Mon. 4:45pm Ballet
Fri. 5:30 Acro

Sat. 10:45am Acro
Mon. 4pm Acro
Wed. 6:15pm MT
Thurs. 4:45pm MT
Tues. 7pm MT

Sat. 11:30 MT
Wed. 6:30pm MT
Mon. 6:15pm BB
Mon. 4pm BB

Entire Cast

Mon. 5:30pm Tap
Fri. 4:45pm Tap
Wed. 8:30 Pointe
Wed. 8:30 Pointe
Mon. 7pm MT
Thurs. 7 Jazz Maddie
Thurs. 8:30 Jazz
Thurs. 7 Jazz Mike
Tues. 7:45 Lyrical
Wed. 7pm Lyrical
Tues. 8:30 Lyrical

Song

Shake Senora

Pink

Mario Brothers Remix

What Was | Made For

Fabulous

You Make My Dreams

Holding Out For a Hero

Disco Medley

| Will Survive / Gloria Dancing Queen
Naughty

| Got You

| Just Can’t Wait to Be King
(Opening Number)

You’ve Got a Friend in Me / Sesame Street
Hey Gabby / Everything is Awesome

Finale -

Popcorn Pop

Pink Shoe Laces
Don’t Rain on My Parade
Paint it Black
Hamilton Women

| Like to Move It
Fame

On the Floor

Can’t Catch Me Now
Waiting On You
Willow

Act.Scene | Teacher

Mike

Katie
Karyn
Katie
Caryn
Katie
Katie

Jodi
Katie/David
Katie/David
Maddie/David
Karyn/David
Katie/David
Jodi

Caryn

Jodi
Katie
Caryn
Mike
Jodi/David
Maddie
Maddie
Mike
Maddie
Mike
Maddie

Mon. 6:15pm Acting |Wizard Blue/Pink/Lion King **Report to Mic Table at 7:55**
Weds. 5:45pm Voice (Song)

8:30 to 10pm Small Groups/Acting/ Voice Soloists

David

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (iris 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory.
Location: West Seneca West High School Auditorium - 3330 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224




