	Class	<u>ehearsal - Wednesday June</u>		
Rehearsal Time	Class	Song	Act.Scene	reacher
4:00	Thurs. 4pm Jazz	Shake Señora		Mike
4:08	Thurs. 4pm Jazz	Pink		Katie
4:16	Sat. 10:45 Hip Hop	Mario Brothers Remix		Karyn
4:24	Fri. 4pm Ballet	What Was I Made For		Katie
4:32	Mon. 4:45pm Ballet	Fabulous		Caryn
4:40	Fri. 5:30 Acro	You Make My Dreams		Katie
4:48	Sat. 10:45am Acro	Holding Out For a Hero		Katie
4:56	Mon. 4pm Acro	Disco Medley		Jodi
5:04	Wed. 6:15pm MT	I Will Survive / Gloria Dancing Queen		Katie/David
5:12	Thurs. 4:45pm MT	Naughty		Katie/David
5:20	Tues. 7pm MT	I Got You		Maddie/David
5:28	Sat. 11:30 MT	I Just Can't Wait to Be King		Karyn/David
5:36	Wed. 6:30pm MT	(Opening Number)		Katie/David
5:44	Mon. 6:15pm BB	You've Got a Friend in Me / Sesame Street		Jodi
5:44	Mon. 4pm BB	Hey Gabby / Everything is Awesome		Caryn
6:10	Entire Cast	Finale -		
6:40	Mon. 5:30pm Tap	Popcorn Pop		Jodi
6:48	Fri. 4:45pm Tap	Pink Shoe Laces		Katie
6:56	Wed. 8:30 Pointe	Don't Rain on My Parade		Caryn
7:04	Wed. 8:30 Pointe	Paint it Black		Mike
7:12	Mon. 7pm MT	Hamilton Women		Jodi/David
7:20	Thurs. 7 Jazz Maddie	I Like to Move It		Maddie
7:28	Thurs. 8:30 Jazz	Fame		Maddie
7:36	Thurs. 7 Jazz Mike	On the Floor		Mike
7:44	Tues. 7:45 Lyrical	Can't Catch Me Now		Maddie
7:52	Wed. 7pm Lyrical	Waiting On You		Mike
8:00	Tues. 8:30 Lyrical	Willow		Maddie
8:08	Mon. 6:15pm Acting	Wizard Blue/Pink/Lion King **Report to Mic Ta	ble at 7:55*	*
8:24	Weds. 5:45pm Voice	(Song)		David
	Small Groups/Acting/			

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (Girls 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory. Location: West Seneca West High School Auditorium - 3330 Seneca St. West Seneca, NY 14224